NOTICE OF CONTRACT EXTENSION

State Of Missouri
Office Of Administration
Division Of Purchasing
PO Box 809
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0809
http://oa.mo.gov/purchasing

CONTRACT NUMBER CONTRACT TITLE

C112169001 Mailing Room Equipment, Supplies & Accessories
AMENDMENT NUMBER CONTRACT PERIOD

007 August 16, 2017 through October 11, 2017
REQUISITION/REQUEST NUMBER SAM II VENDOR NUMBER/MissouriBUYS SYSTEM 1D

N/A: Statewide 0604950500 5/MB00114443

CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS STATE AGENCY’S NAME AND ADDRESS

Pitney Bowes State of Missouri

P.0.Box 371896 Various State Agencies throughout the State of
Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7896 Missouri

ACCEPTED BY THE STATE OF MISSOURI AS FOLLOWS:

The State of Missouri hereby extends the contract pursuant to the attached State of Arizona Standard Agreement
Amendment #11 to agreement # ADSPO11-00000411-7.

All other terms, conditions, provisions of the original contract as modified by subsequent amendments shall
remain the same and apply hereto.

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR NOT REQUIRED ON THIS DOCUMENT.

BUYER A BUYER CONTACT INFORMATION

. Email: melissa.sackett(@oa.mo.gov
Melissa Sackett Phone: (573) 526-2716 Fax: (573) 526-9816
SIGNATURE OF BUYER DATE ,
;.,/WJ@W 9“(&“:}
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING

o




Contract Amend ment ’ State of Arizona

State Procurement écfﬁce

Contract No.: ADSPOH — 00000411-7 100 N. 15™ Avenue, Suite 201
PAGE
1OF 1 Phoenix, AZ 85007
Amendment No..ELEVEN (14) : oent ‘
CONTRACTOR: STATE AGENCY:
Pitney Bowes AZ Department of Administration
3001 Summer Street State Procurement Office
Slamford, CT 06826 100 N. 15" Avenue, Suite 201
Phoenix, AZ 85007
CONTACT: Art Adams GCONTAGT: Christopher Lacey
PHONE: 203-351-7866 PHONE:  602.542.7165
EMALL: art adams@ph.com EMAIL: & christopher lacey@azdoa.gov

WSCA/NASPO Mailing Equipment, Supplies éand-Maintenance
Arizona Participating Agreement

Pursuant to the WSCA Master Price Agreement, Special Terms and Ccénditions, Paragraph 3.6.the aﬁove
Contract shall be extended for an additional ninety days beginning July:12, 2017 to October 11, 2017.

ALL OTHER PROVISIONS OF THE AGREEMENT SHALL REMAIN IN THEIR ENTIRETY

This Centract Amendment is not hinding against the State of Arzona unléss signed by an authorized représentaiive
of the Condractor and then accepted in writing by &n authorized representative of the State, :

Contractor hereby acknowledges receipt and understanding of The above referenced contract amendment ls hereby
the above amendment. . executed this date by the Slate. |

Signature / Dalg T dghature “Dale !

Arthur E. Adams, Jr, ; Christcpher Laceoy

Directgr, Government Contract Compliance State Wide Procurement Manager

f

7 % ol / éZZZ//7

Printed/Typed Name and Title Printed/Typed Name and Title

N




